
Sevenoaks Triathlon - Sunday 20th September 2009
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1 375 James Brown Male 1 OPEN 1 00:06:27 13 00:00:37 3 00:40:53 1 00:00:26 7 00:30:29 1 01:18:56
2 223 Simon Mclaughlin Male 2 OPEN 2 7Oaks Tri Club 00:05:26 1 00:00:38 4 00:41:23 2 00:00:31 19 00:33:36 9 01:21:37
3 310 Stefan Stone Male 3 OPEN 3 VO2 maximum racing team 00:06:13 12 00:00:38 6 00:44:37 16 00:00:22 3 00:31:20 2 01:23:14
4 254 Rob Parry Male 4 OPEN 4 Crystal Palace Tri 00:06:56 27 00:00:38 7 00:42:14 7 00:00:46 88 00:32:57 5 01:23:33
5 164 Jon Heasman Male 5 OPEN 5 Thames Turbo Sigma Sport 00:06:29 15 00:00:42 14 00:42:23 8 00:00:27 8 00:33:44 11 01:23:47
6 179 Jon Horsman Male 6 V40 1 Crystal Palace Tri 00:06:10 10 00:00:38 5 00:42:47 9 00:00:30 14 00:33:41 10 01:23:49
7 22 Nicholas Baldwin Male 7 OPEN 6 00:06:44 22 00:00:41 12 00:43:48 11 00:00:35 29 00:33:13 7 01:25:04
8 108 Alex Fairman Male 8 OPEN 7 Larkfield AC 00:06:01 5 00:00:48 20 00:42:04 5 00:00:39 49 00:35:33 20 01:25:08
9 196 Tim Kingston Male 9 OPEN 8 Deal Tri 00:06:51 25 00:00:40 11 00:41:49 3 00:00:34 27 00:35:32 18 01:25:28

10 23 Rob Barnes Male 10 OPEN 9 Wild Side RT 00:06:06 8 00:00:51 28 00:43:20 10 00:00:33 24 00:35:23 15 01:26:15
11 261 John Pitt Male 11 V40 2 00:07:25 57 00:00:41 13 00:44:17 14 00:00:30 15 00:34:04 13 01:27:00
12 352 Clive Weston Male 12 V50 1 Greenwich Tritons 00:07:10 38 00:00:38 8 00:41:57 4 00:00:28 10 00:37:12 35 01:27:27
13 344 Andrew Walker Male 13 OPEN 10 Reigate Priory AC 00:07:02 31 00:00:56 38 00:46:05 22 00:00:41 63 00:32:51 4 01:27:39
14 367 Christopher Wolton Male 14 OPEN 11 00:07:09 36 00:01:14 72 00:46:01 20 00:00:46 89 00:34:02 12 01:29:14
15 505 Acorn Team 5 Acorn Recruitment RELAY 1 Acorn Team 5 00:07:21 54 00:00:49 23 00:44:13 13 00:00:25 4 00:36:37 31 01:29:28
16 195 David Kettle Male 15 OPEN 12 00:06:07 9 00:00:36 1 00:46:28 29 00:00:34 28 00:36:07 27 01:29:54
17 206 Richard Legg Male 16 OPEN 13 00:09:00 183 00:01:51 171 00:42:12 6 00:01:06 189 00:36:01 26 01:30:12
18 26 Theo Bately Male 17 V40 3 Deal Tri 00:09:24 211 00:00:53 31 00:45:55 18 00:01:02 171 00:33:07 6 01:30:24
19 86 Mike Davies Male 18 V40 4 00:06:10 11 00:00:47 18 00:46:55 32 00:00:38 43 00:36:17 30 01:30:50
20 216 Daniel Marks Male 19 OPEN 14 Blackheath & Bromley Tri club 00:07:09 37 00:00:55 33 00:46:20 26 00:00:43 75 00:35:43 22 01:30:53
21 107 Mike Everington Male 20 V40 5 Kingfisher 00:08:10 116 00:00:50 26 00:45:40 17 00:00:39 50 00:35:32 19 01:30:54
22 511 B Power Team RELAY 2 BPower 00:10:39 256 00:01:01 47 00:47:13 35 00:00:39 51 00:31:35 3 01:31:10
23 9 Matt Aldridge Male 21 OPEN 15 00:07:35 66 00:01:25 104 00:44:00 12 00:00:47 95 00:38:24 43 01:32:14
24 158 Lara Hawkings Female 1 OPEN 1 00:07:11 39 00:00:48 21 00:47:59 39 00:00:44 79 00:35:31 17 01:32:16
25 365 Howard Wimpory Male 22 V40 6 00:06:02 6 00:01:13 68 00:47:03 34 00:00:49 105 00:37:25 37 01:32:34
26 181 Justin Howard Male 23 OPEN 16 Team Gatorade 00:07:32 62 00:00:46 17 00:48:09 41 00:00:45 82 00:35:57 25 01:33:13
27 20 David Bagge Male 24 V40 7 7Oaks Tri Club 00:09:17 204 00:01:03 51 00:46:16 24 00:00:45 81 00:35:52 24 01:33:16
28 329 Michael Thomson Male 25 V40 8 TUNBRIDGE WELLS HARRIERS 00:09:07 191 00:00:59 43 00:46:18 25 00:01:15 220 00:36:09 28 01:33:51
29 250 George Osborne Male 26 U20 1 Larkfield AC 00:06:58 28 00:00:36 2 00:46:28 30 00:00:32 21 00:39:20 58 01:33:56
30 364 Ben Wimpory Male 27 U20 2 00:07:17 49 00:01:36 128 00:47:33 37 00:00:30 16 00:37:39 39 01:34:39
31 84 Mike Daly Male 28 OPEN 17 Metropolitan Police Triathlon Club 00:07:52 93 00:01:11 63 00:48:26 42 00:00:52 122 00:36:45 33 01:35:09
32 161 Stephen Hayes Male 29 OPEN 18 00:06:42 21 00:01:17 78 00:49:54 59 00:00:59 158 00:36:16 29 01:35:11
33 293 Edward Simpson Male 30 V40 9 Greenwich Tritons 00:08:56 175 00:01:19 87 00:46:26 27 00:00:42 69 00:38:01 41 01:35:26
34 273 Emma Richards Female 2 OPEN 2 Team Tri Uk 00:07:16 48 00:00:55 34 00:48:46 44 00:00:41 65 00:38:05 42 01:35:46
35 182 Peter Howarth Male 31 V50 2 Metropolitan Police Triathlon Club 00:06:58 29 00:00:57 41 00:49:54 58 00:00:48 100 00:37:07 34 01:35:47
36 337 Mark Tyler Male 32 V40 10 00:07:14 44 00:00:50 25 00:47:15 36 00:00:55 136 00:39:47 64 01:36:03
37 69 Steven Codman Male 33 OPEN 19 00:08:10 117 00:01:25 106 00:46:12 23 00:00:58 151 00:39:29 62 01:36:17
38 16 Rob Askew Male 34 V40 11 00:07:47 83 00:01:18 82 00:46:34 31 00:01:00 160 00:39:41 63 01:36:23
39 29 James Beeston Male 35 OPEN 20 00:07:36 67 00:01:08 57 00:51:02 77 00:00:49 106 00:35:48 23 01:36:26
40 322 Ian Taylor Male 36 OPEN 21 SLH Tri Club 00:07:42 76 00:01:40 142 00:50:30 68 00:00:58 154 00:35:34 21 01:36:27
41 133 Neil Gear Male 37 OPEN 22 00:07:21 55 00:00:43 15 00:47:48 38 00:01:31 259 00:39:17 56 01:36:42
42 83 John Curry Male 38 OPEN 23 00:08:24 140 00:01:23 101 00:46:00 19 00:00:56 143 00:40:04 73 01:36:51
43 76 Garry Cooper Male 39 V40 12 00:07:20 52 00:00:49 22 00:46:03 21 00:00:37 35 00:42:15 114 01:37:06
44 334 Anthony Towers Male 40 V40 13 Tuff Fitty Triathlon Club 00:06:38 18 00:00:47 19 00:50:43 71 00:00:29 13 00:38:29 45 01:37:10
45 63 Paul Christy Male 41 OPEN 24 00:06:04 7 00:01:20 88 00:46:26 28 00:00:52 121 00:42:34 120 01:37:20
46 290 John Sherwen Male 42 OPEN 25 00:06:38 19 00:01:20 89 00:50:24 65 00:00:36 32 00:38:39 46 01:37:38
47 178 Matthew Honey Male 43 V40 14 Ful-on Tri 00:07:22 56 00:01:06 53 00:46:57 33 00:00:41 64 00:41:35 99 01:37:44
48 345 Steven Wand Male 44 V50 3 Greenwich Tritons 00:06:30 16 00:00:39 10 00:50:12 63 00:00:28 11 00:40:00 72 01:37:51
49 46 Kevin Brown Male 45 V50 4 Deal Tri 00:09:07 192 00:01:35 125 00:51:48 85 00:00:45 83 00:35:07 14 01:38:25
50 156 David Hart Male 46 OPEN 26 00:08:40 161 00:01:48 163 00:49:24 50 00:01:04 181 00:37:29 38 01:38:27
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51 226 Andrew Mead Male 47 V40 15 00:08:27 148 00:01:14 73 00:51:25 80 00:00:44 80 00:36:39 32 01:38:32
52 349 Vic Weinberg Male 48 OPEN 27 00:08:34 156 00:02:15 222 00:49:44 57 00:00:43 76 00:37:18 36 01:38:36
53 117 Terry Foreman Male 49 V40 16 Ashford Tri Club 00:08:13 125 00:01:23 100 00:48:46 45 00:01:02 172 00:39:10 53 01:38:37
54 229 Paul Millbank Male 50 V40 17 00:06:50 24 00:01:41 149 00:49:54 60 00:00:58 152 00:39:14 54 01:38:40
55 50 James Bulley Male 51 V40 18 Unattached 00:10:46 262 00:01:39 140 00:44:30 15 00:01:25 245 00:40:19 77 01:38:41
56 10 Martin Alexander Male 52 OPEN 28 00:07:20 53 00:01:23 99 00:50:26 67 00:00:39 53 00:38:50 47 01:38:42
57 33 Kelvin Blake Male 53 V50 5 00:08:39 159 00:01:15 74 00:48:00 40 00:00:42 70 00:41:05 88 01:39:45
58 210 Paul Lowther Male 54 V40 19 00:08:26 147 00:00:56 39 00:48:27 43 00:00:50 108 00:41:09 89 01:39:51
59 150 David Haddow Male 55 OPEN 29 00:09:50 231 00:01:22 98 00:49:29 51 00:01:17 227 00:37:51 40 01:39:52
60 191 Kelly Jorgensen Male 56 V40 20 00:06:46 23 00:00:55 32 00:50:56 76 00:00:48 101 00:40:37 82 01:40:04
61 270 Simon Rawlings Male 57 V40 21 EAST ESSEX TRI CLUB 00:07:55 97 00:01:17 80 00:50:26 66 00:00:37 37 00:39:49 66 01:40:06
62 177 Warren Holton Male 58 OPEN 30 00:07:13 42 00:01:20 91 00:51:52 87 00:00:55 137 00:38:51 48 01:40:13
63 112 David Farrell Male 59 V50 6 Bexley AC 00:09:17 205 00:01:29 113 00:48:57 46 00:01:13 210 00:39:19 57 01:40:18
64 95 Philip Diver Male 60 V40 22 00:07:44 78 00:01:38 133 00:49:33 53 00:01:00 161 00:40:24 78 01:40:22
65 144 Nick Green Male 61 OPEN 31 00:09:05 189 00:02:15 223 00:52:36 102 00:01:15 221 00:35:30 16 01:40:43
66 282 Mark Sayer Male 62 V40 23 Deal Tri 00:08:17 133 00:01:30 116 00:51:44 82 00:00:51 112 00:38:28 44 01:40:52
67 315 Jez Sutherland Male 63 V40 24 00:07:30 60 00:01:17 79 00:49:02 47 00:00:37 36 00:42:33 117 01:41:02
68 241 Matthew Norris Male 64 OPEN 32 00:08:25 144 00:01:17 81 00:49:05 48 00:00:38 44 00:41:39 101 01:41:07
69 363 James Wilson Male 65 OPEN 33 00:07:59 100 00:02:18 227 00:49:21 49 00:01:22 241 00:40:47 85 01:41:51
70 288 Christopher Sharpe Male 66 OPEN 34 00:08:24 141 00:01:38 135 00:52:04 91 00:00:40 57 00:39:24 59 01:42:12
71 143 Ted Graham Male 67 V40 25 00:07:49 87 00:01:58 183 00:50:06 62 00:00:42 71 00:41:37 100 01:42:15
72 338 Roger Vallance Male 68 OPEN 35 00:08:36 157 00:01:43 154 00:51:46 83 00:00:58 155 00:39:10 52 01:42:16
73 171 Paul Hobbs Male 69 V40 26 00:07:39 70 00:02:10 212 00:52:19 96 00:01:25 246 00:38:54 50 01:42:29
75 93 Robert Dickson Male 71 V40 28 00:08:55 173 00:02:23 229 00:50:34 69 00:01:06 191 00:39:47 65 01:42:48
74 61 William Chessell Male 70 V40 27 00:10:46 263 00:00:56 40 00:49:41 55 00:00:48 99 00:40:34 80 01:42:48
76 368 Thomas Wright Male 72 OPEN 36 00:07:33 64 00:01:01 45 00:50:53 75 00:01:21 238 00:41:59 107 01:42:49
77 285 Simon Scott Male 73 OPEN 37 00:07:02 32 00:01:36 126 00:51:14 78 00:01:10 204 00:41:56 105 01:43:01
78 503 Acorn Team 3 Acorn Recruitment RELAY 3 Acorn Team 3 00:08:12 123 00:00:50 27 00:50:52 73 00:00:30 17 00:42:39 123 01:43:06
79 333 Graham Toms Male 74 OPEN 38 00:05:50 4 00:01:46 160 00:50:42 70 00:01:53 282 00:43:12 137 01:43:26
80 204 Neil Lee-Amies Male 75 V40 29 00:07:40 72 00:01:25 105 00:51:21 79 00:01:01 165 00:42:04 109 01:43:33
81 238 Elliot Neale Male 76 U20 3 00:05:42 3 00:02:54 265 00:53:13 122 00:00:42 73 00:41:02 86 01:43:36
82 88 Nigel Davies Male 77 V40 30 00:07:47 84 00:01:07 54 00:52:26 98 00:00:51 113 00:41:40 102 01:43:53
83 30 Sam Bennett Male 78 OPEN 39 00:06:54 26 00:02:06 204 00:49:35 54 00:01:20 236 00:44:00 158 01:43:57
84 512 Team Woodfield RELAY 4 Team Woodfield 00:07:45 79 00:00:45 16 00:51:44 81 00:00:32 22 00:43:10 135 01:43:58
85 339 Jeroen Van Bezooyen Male 79 OPEN 40 00:08:23 138 00:03:19 280 00:50:52 74 00:01:18 228 00:40:19 76 01:44:14
86 138 Jonathan Goddard Male 81 V40 31 Tonbridge Tri 00:08:00 104 00:01:07 55 00:54:27 144 00:00:40 60 00:40:30 79 01:44:46
87 280 Des Sands Male 80 OPEN 41 00:09:14 198 00:01:16 77 00:49:42 56 00:00:39 52 00:43:52 155 01:44:46
89 131 Leon Galler Male 82 OPEN 42 00:08:30 151 00:01:56 182 00:53:35 127 00:00:38 47 00:40:06 75 01:44:47
90 222 Ross Mckean Male 83 OPEN 43 00:08:12 124 00:01:40 143 00:52:21 97 00:01:21 239 00:41:10 90 01:44:47
88 67 Claire Clarke Female 3 OPEN 3 00:08:46 163 00:01:12 67 00:52:41 106 00:00:49 107 00:41:16 94 01:44:47
91 109 Paul Fairman Male 84 V50 7 Larkfield AC 00:09:32 221 00:01:40 145 00:50:00 61 00:00:58 153 00:42:36 122 01:44:50
92 162 Michael Hayes Male 85 V40 32 00:09:25 213 00:02:05 202 00:53:10 121 00:01:03 177 00:39:06 51 01:44:52
93 180 Richard Horton Male 86 V40 33 Deal Tri 00:08:10 118 00:01:42 152 00:52:32 101 00:01:04 182 00:41:22 95 01:44:52
94 21 James Baker Male 87 V40 34 00:07:50 91 00:01:18 83 00:53:24 123 00:01:08 200 00:41:11 91 01:44:53
95 262 Valerie Place Female 4 V40 1 7Oaks Tri Club 00:07:53 95 00:01:02 48 00:52:19 95 00:00:53 127 00:42:44 127 01:44:54
96 283 Simon Sayer Male 88 V40 35 Greenwich Tritons 00:07:58 99 00:01:19 86 00:52:30 99 00:00:37 38 00:42:30 116 01:44:56
97 38 David Bone Male 89 OPEN 44 00:07:38 68 00:01:59 186 00:53:10 120 00:00:38 46 00:41:32 97 01:45:00
98 264 Andrew Powell Male 90 OPEN 45 00:08:24 142 00:01:55 179 00:52:40 105 00:01:02 173 00:41:04 87 01:45:08
99 40 Paul Bowen Male 91 V40 36 Holland Sports A/C 00:08:39 160 00:01:41 151 00:53:26 124 00:01:26 250 00:39:59 71 01:45:14

100 153 Dave Hammond Male 92 OPEN 46 00:08:15 130 00:01:38 134 00:52:54 113 00:01:02 174 00:41:25 96 01:45:16
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101 205 Mark Lee-Amies Male 93 V40 37 00:07:59 101 00:01:58 184 00:54:22 142 00:01:01 168 00:39:55 69 01:45:17
102 239 David Newbold Male 94 OPEN 47 00:08:21 136 00:02:00 192 00:54:18 138 00:00:55 140 00:39:54 68 01:45:31
103 44 Fredrik Brorson Male 95 OPEN 48 Crystal Palace Tri 00:06:38 20 00:01:14 70 00:54:10 134 00:00:40 58 00:43:00 132 01:45:44
104 302 Danny Spooner Male 96 OPEN 49 00:07:14 45 00:02:35 243 00:52:50 111 00:00:35 30 00:42:36 121 01:45:53
105 243 Jayne Nutley Female 5 V40 2 00:08:48 164 00:01:01 46 00:52:51 112 00:00:36 34 00:42:52 130 01:46:11
106 152 Darren Hall Male 97 OPEN 50 00:07:41 75 00:02:02 196 00:52:38 103 00:01:44 274 00:42:08 111 01:46:16
107 148 Kevin Gregory Male 98 OPEN 51 Trisport Epping 00:07:11 40 00:01:20 90 00:54:19 139 00:00:51 115 00:42:33 118 01:46:18
109 120 Robert Forster Male 100 V40 39 00:10:50 268 00:01:54 177 00:51:59 89 00:00:55 138 00:40:38 83 01:46:19
108 37 Gary Blunt Male 99 V40 38 Crystal Palace Tri 00:09:46 226 00:01:34 124 00:50:15 64 00:00:51 111 00:43:50 152 01:46:19
110 266 Gareth Pritchard Male 101 OPEN 52 00:08:10 119 00:01:12 66 00:52:42 107 00:00:56 144 00:43:49 151 01:46:53
111 114 Mike Fitton Male 102 OPEN 53 00:07:59 102 00:02:12 216 00:54:11 136 00:00:57 147 00:41:40 103 01:47:02
113 291 Steve Shrimplin Male 104 V50 9 00:11:00 270 00:01:18 85 00:55:25 163 00:00:37 40 00:38:53 49 01:47:16
112 85 Jean-Pierre Darque Male 103 V50 8 00:08:48 165 00:02:02 197 00:51:46 84 00:01:18 229 00:43:20 140 01:47:16
114 36 Martin Blount Male 105 V50 10 00:07:13 43 00:01:46 161 00:52:03 90 00:01:01 166 00:45:20 171 01:47:25
115 122 Barrie Fox Male 107 V50 11 00:10:42 258 00:01:50 169 00:54:24 143 00:00:37 39 00:39:57 70 01:47:32
116 166 Bill Heminsley Male 106 OPEN 54 00:08:58 180 00:02:49 260 00:52:59 117 00:01:32 262 00:41:12 92 01:47:32
117 343 Robert Von Kaufmann Male 108 OPEN 55 00:08:59 181 00:01:36 130 00:55:31 164 00:00:58 156 00:40:34 81 01:47:41
118 104 Paul Eveleigh Male 109 V40 40 00:08:14 129 00:01:08 58 00:53:31 125 00:01:04 183 00:43:45 148 01:47:44
119 55 Tim Callaghan Male 110 OPEN 56 00:06:28 14 00:03:03 272 00:53:33 126 00:01:02 175 00:43:39 147 01:47:48
120 65 Sheryl Clark Female 6 OPEN 4 Crystal Palace Tri 00:07:27 58 00:02:07 207 00:57:03 187 00:01:13 213 00:40:04 74 01:47:55
121 15 Mark Ashwell Male 111 V40 41 Gearsandtears.Com 00:07:49 88 00:01:22 95 00:52:08 92 00:00:36 33 00:45:58 181 01:47:56
123 297 Daniel Slowly Male 112 OPEN 57 00:09:41 223 00:01:49 166 00:54:06 133 00:00:31 20 00:42:05 110 01:48:14
122 276 Mike Russell Male 113 V50 12 Team Outrageous 00:07:39 71 00:01:03 49 00:54:34 151 00:00:42 74 00:44:13 160 01:48:14
124 342 Danny Vlasak Male 114 V40 42 00:07:53 96 00:02:14 219 00:52:55 114 00:01:07 196 00:44:19 161 01:48:31
125 203 Carl Lamerton Male 115 V40 43 00:09:10 194 00:02:29 234 00:53:39 128 00:01:07 197 00:42:15 115 01:48:42
126 323 Julian Terry Male 116 V40 44 00:07:55 98 00:02:05 201 00:54:10 135 00:01:13 212 00:43:19 139 01:48:45
127 259 Justin Phillipps Male 117 OPEN 58 00:12:18 290 00:05:29 298 00:55:43 168 00:01:57 287 00:33:22 8 01:48:51
129 284 Alastair Scott Male 118 OPEN 59 00:08:56 176 00:02:16 225 00:54:28 145 00:01:05 186 00:42:09 112 01:48:56
128 215 Royston Manuel Male 119 V40 45 Tonbridge Tri 00:07:38 69 00:01:30 114 00:54:47 155 00:01:10 205 00:43:50 153 01:48:56
130 230 Nigel Moore Male 120 V40 46 00:12:54 295 00:01:37 132 00:53:51 132 00:01:19 233 00:39:15 55 01:48:58
131 128 Greg Fuller Male 121 OPEN 60 00:09:15 200 00:02:03 199 00:55:38 166 00:00:28 12 00:41:33 98 01:48:59
132 59 Chris Cavanagh Male 122 U20 4 00:08:00 105 00:01:24 103 00:55:23 161 00:01:00 162 00:43:21 141 01:49:11
133 139 Ian Gower Male 124 V50 13 00:10:37 254 00:01:15 76 00:54:43 154 00:00:51 116 00:41:45 104 01:49:14
134 304 Michael Stennulat Male 123 V40 47 00:07:01 30 00:01:10 62 00:52:57 115 00:00:42 72 00:47:21 196 01:49:14
135 326 James Thompson Male 125 V40 48 00:10:43 259 00:01:47 162 00:52:18 94 00:00:48 102 00:43:39 146 01:49:18
136 57 James Carroll Male 126 V50 14 woolwich cycling club 00:11:12 276 00:01:48 165 00:51:48 86 00:01:16 224 00:43:12 136 01:49:19
137 1 Ryan Bowd Male 127 OPEN 61 00:07:48 85 00:01:12 65 00:57:08 188 00:01:10 207 00:42:03 108 01:49:24
138 256 Paul Byrne Male 128 V40 49 00:10:27 250 00:02:34 242 00:54:14 137 00:01:30 257 00:40:38 84 01:49:25
139 351 Anthony Wells Male 129 OPEN 62 00:07:19 51 00:02:47 259 00:54:33 149 00:00:41 68 00:44:06 159 01:49:28
140 111 Mark Farrell Male 130 V40 50 00:07:45 80 00:01:30 115 00:56:52 182 00:00:55 141 00:42:33 119 01:49:37
141 224 Jane Mcmenemy Female 7 V40 3 00:05:34 2 00:01:53 175 00:55:05 158 00:00:46 91 00:46:17 184 01:49:38
142 252 Douglas Osborne Male 131 V40 51 00:07:34 65 00:01:24 102 00:55:04 157 00:00:33 25 00:45:12 168 01:49:50
143 356 John White Male 132 V60 1 00:10:06 239 00:01:38 136 00:53:01 118 00:01:42 271 00:43:22 143 01:49:52
144 504 Acorn Team 4 Acorn Recruitment RELAY 5 Acorn Team 4 00:09:31 220 00:00:51 30 00:59:44 222 00:00:21 2 00:39:29 61 01:49:59
145 103 Andy Evans Male 133 OPEN 63 Sydenham Wheelers 00:07:32 63 00:00:55 35 00:54:34 150 00:00:40 61 00:46:25 185 01:50:09
146 18 Karen Ayers Female 8 V40 4 Crystal Palace Tri 00:08:13 126 00:01:11 64 00:53:08 119 00:00:45 84 00:46:55 190 01:50:14
147 4 Acorn 'D' Acorn Recruitment Male 134 OPEN 64 Acorn Recruitment 00:09:00 184 00:01:59 189 00:55:18 159 00:01:21 240 00:42:39 124 01:50:19
148 271 Richard Rees Male 135 OPEN 65 00:09:14 199 00:01:26 107 00:55:54 171 00:00:51 117 00:42:52 131 01:50:20
149 268 Kati Pusey Female 9 OPEN 5 Crystal Palace Tri 00:10:00 234 00:01:39 139 00:54:49 156 00:01:01 169 00:42:50 129 01:50:21
150 313 Neil Stratton Male 136 OPEN 66 00:08:49 167 00:01:39 138 00:53:49 131 00:01:01 167 00:45:05 167 01:50:25
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151 45 Graeme Brown Male 137 V40 52 Larkfield AC 00:09:48 228 00:01:40 146 00:55:23 162 00:00:45 85 00:42:48 128 01:50:27
152 373 Richard Youell Male 138 V40 53 00:11:59 287 00:02:45 255 00:54:33 148 00:01:25 247 00:39:50 67 01:50:35
153 77 Paul Cooper Male 139 V40 54 00:07:49 89 00:02:37 246 00:56:34 179 00:00:37 41 00:43:07 134 01:50:47
154 312 Martin Stoney Male 140 V40 55 00:07:12 41 00:01:50 167 00:55:20 160 00:00:53 129 00:45:31 172 01:50:48
155 39 Carl Botten Male 141 OPEN 67 Greenwich Tritons 00:08:00 106 00:00:59 42 00:52:40 104 00:00:51 114 00:48:44 216 01:51:17
156 370 Andrew Wright Male 142 V50 15 00:08:28 149 00:02:34 241 00:52:48 109 00:01:42 270 00:45:57 180 01:51:31
157 244 Peter Nutley Male 143 V40 56 00:08:22 137 00:01:40 144 00:52:49 110 00:00:54 133 00:47:54 203 01:51:42
158 167 Jon Heminsley Male 144 V40 57 00:08:05 109 00:02:55 266 00:57:36 196 00:00:43 78 00:42:42 126 01:52:02
159 295 Stuart Skilton Male 145 V40 58 00:09:23 209 00:02:10 213 00:53:48 129 00:00:52 123 00:45:47 175 01:52:02
161 308 Chris Stokes Male 146 OPEN 68 00:09:28 217 00:01:59 190 00:57:01 185 00:00:57 148 00:42:41 125 01:52:07
160 214 Alex Manley Male 147 V40 59 00:07:14 46 00:01:34 122 00:52:17 93 00:00:55 139 00:50:05 229 01:52:07
162 306 Sarah Stewart Female 10 OPEN 6 Greenwich Tritons 00:08:08 113 00:01:29 111 00:54:22 141 00:00:40 59 00:47:35 200 01:52:16
163 189 Fiona Hunter-Choat Female 11 V40 5 00:07:03 34 00:01:36 127 00:56:50 181 00:01:04 185 00:45:42 174 01:52:18
165 125 Jonathan French Male 148 V40 60 00:09:09 193 00:02:55 267 00:52:46 108 00:01:39 266 00:45:49 176 01:52:20
164 102 Hayley Empett Female 12 OPEN 7 Ashford Tri Club 00:08:52 168 00:01:43 155 00:52:30 100 00:01:13 211 00:47:59 205 01:52:20
166 192 Ray Kearney Male 149 V40 61 00:07:17 50 00:01:29 110 00:54:32 146 00:01:04 184 00:47:57 204 01:52:21
167 371 Clare Wyngard Female 13 V40 6 00:09:16 202 00:01:37 131 00:58:34 211 00:01:00 163 00:41:59 106 01:52:28
168 35 Mary Blount Female 15 V40 7 00:07:40 73 00:01:34 123 00:57:02 186 00:02:34 297 00:43:47 150 01:52:40
169 279 Jo Sands Female 14 OPEN 8 00:09:02 186 00:01:22 97 00:56:04 174 00:00:53 130 00:45:17 170 01:52:40
170 47 Arnold Bucheli Male 150 V40 62 00:11:55 285 00:00:38 9 00:59:53 226 00:00:50 110 00:39:25 60 01:52:44
171 183 Jeff Howe Male 151 V40 63 00:09:22 208 00:02:29 235 00:57:42 200 00:00:54 134 00:42:14 113 01:52:44
172 235 Tony Murphy Male 152 V40 64 Team Tri Uk 00:07:15 47 00:01:00 44 00:49:30 52 00:01:06 190 00:54:16 259 01:53:10
173 174 Brian Holdstock Male 153 V40 65 Ashford Tri Club 00:08:17 134 00:01:30 117 00:53:49 130 00:00:53 128 00:48:42 215 01:53:13
174 19 Bruce Ayers Male 154 V50 16 Crystal Palace Tri 00:10:09 242 00:01:15 75 00:56:00 172 00:01:02 176 00:44:57 165 01:53:26
175 305 Nick Stevenson Male 155 V40 66 00:08:09 115 00:02:15 221 00:56:10 177 00:00:58 157 00:45:55 179 01:53:29
176 129 Elliot Fullwood Male 156 OPEN 69 00:10:10 245 00:01:18 84 00:57:40 198 00:00:47 96 00:43:57 156 01:53:54
177 233 Steve Morrison Male 157 OPEN 70 V02 Maximum 00:08:07 112 00:01:09 61 00:57:23 193 00:00:50 109 00:46:29 186 01:54:01
178 70 Helen Cohen Female 16 V40 8 Tonbridge Athletic Club 00:08:03 108 00:01:20 92 00:58:21 209 00:00:46 93 00:45:50 177 01:54:22
179 187 Guy Hughes-Wilson Male 158 OPEN 71 00:10:14 246 00:01:59 191 00:57:37 197 00:00:39 54 00:43:51 154 01:54:23
180 184 Andrew Hubbard Male 159 V40 67 00:08:20 135 00:01:58 185 00:59:48 223 00:01:00 164 00:43:22 142 01:54:30
181 346 John Warr Male 160 V40 68 00:08:31 152 00:02:00 193 00:57:16 189 00:01:25 248 00:45:16 169 01:54:30
182 28 John Beardsworth Male 161 OPEN 72 00:07:27 59 00:01:41 150 01:00:19 228 00:00:54 135 00:44:25 162 01:54:48
183 42 Phil Brame Male 162 V40 69 00:08:11 121 00:01:55 178 00:55:38 165 00:01:10 206 00:47:52 202 01:54:48
184 353 Jeff Wheeler Male 163 V40 70 00:09:47 227 00:01:44 157 00:54:32 147 00:00:46 90 00:48:03 206 01:54:55
185 49 Gary Bull Male 164 V40 71 00:09:54 232 00:00:55 37 00:56:18 178 00:00:51 118 00:46:56 191 01:54:57
186 240 Paul Norman Male 165 OPEN 73 Tonbridge Tri 00:11:59 288 00:01:33 121 00:54:20 140 00:01:03 178 00:46:05 183 01:55:02
187 198 Jan Krolewiak Male 166 V40 72 00:10:44 260 00:01:33 120 00:51:55 88 00:00:38 45 00:50:15 234 01:55:08
188 321 Marc Taylor Male 167 OPEN 74 00:08:23 139 00:02:06 205 00:57:22 192 00:01:08 201 00:46:35 187 01:55:36
189 157 Adrian Haselden Male 168 V40 73 00:10:24 249 00:01:50 168 00:54:34 152 00:01:06 192 00:48:11 208 01:56:08
190 286 John Setford Male 169 V50 17 Dartford & White Oak Tri 00:07:40 74 00:01:40 141 00:55:42 167 00:01:03 179 00:50:06 231 01:56:14
191 374 Edward Sutton Male 170 OPEN 75 00:09:11 195 00:01:03 50 00:55:47 169 00:00:46 92 00:49:28 226 01:56:18
192 325 Richard Thomas Male 171 V50 18 00:09:27 216 00:02:17 226 00:56:49 180 00:00:43 77 00:47:12 194 01:56:32
193 228 Rae Mellerick Male 172 V40 74 Tonbridge Tri 00:11:47 284 00:05:06 297 00:54:35 153 00:01:46 276 00:43:29 145 01:56:45
194 265 Nigel Prescott Male 173 V40 75 00:10:46 264 00:03:32 289 00:58:05 206 00:01:07 198 00:43:29 144 01:57:02
195 89 Dave Clyne Male 174 OPEN 76 00:08:15 131 00:01:20 93 00:57:34 195 00:00:35 31 00:49:25 225 01:57:10
196 354 Michael Wheeler Male 175 V40 76 00:10:00 235 00:03:08 274 00:56:06 176 00:01:55 285 00:46:03 182 01:57:15
197 62 Dean Chiddention Male 176 OPEN 77 00:10:47 265 00:01:28 108 00:50:46 72 00:00:41 66 00:53:33 255 01:57:17
198 336 Neal Turner Male 177 V40 77 00:09:49 230 00:02:58 269 00:58:54 216 00:01:06 194 00:44:30 163 01:57:21
199 274 Christopher Richards Male 178 V50 19 00:07:07 35 00:03:02 270 01:03:27 254 00:00:39 55 00:43:13 138 01:57:30
200 79 Charles Crawford Male 179 V40 78 00:09:05 190 00:02:36 245 00:58:43 212 00:00:32 23 00:47:17 195 01:58:15
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201 360 Sheila Wilson Female 17 V40 9 00:10:15 247 00:01:20 94 01:00:30 231 00:01:13 215 00:44:55 164 01:58:16
202 366 David Wittle Male 180 V40 79 00:09:15 201 00:02:25 232 00:56:05 175 00:01:23 243 00:49:11 221 01:58:21
203 82 Paula Curry Female 18 OPEN 9 00:10:52 269 00:02:09 211 00:57:33 194 00:01:20 237 00:46:36 188 01:58:32
204 332 Bruce Tomkins Male 181 OPEN 78 00:08:48 166 00:02:36 244 00:57:52 201 00:00:53 131 00:48:22 214 01:58:34
205 80 Andrew Crossley Male 182 V40 80 00:07:52 94 00:02:13 217 00:58:51 215 00:01:16 226 00:48:21 213 01:58:36
206 232 Claire Morison Female 19 OPEN 10 00:09:45 225 00:01:08 59 00:57:22 191 00:00:25 5 00:50:14 233 01:58:56
207 78 Peter Cottrell Male 183 V40 81 00:07:50 92 00:02:01 195 01:01:40 242 00:01:31 261 00:45:52 178 01:58:57
208 207 Ian Leigh Male 184 V40 82 00:08:24 143 00:04:01 294 00:57:20 190 00:02:38 298 00:46:36 189 01:59:01
209 294 Jamie Sinclair Male 185 OPEN 79 00:09:25 214 00:01:55 181 00:56:01 173 00:01:29 256 00:50:12 232 01:59:05
210 369 Stephen Wright Male 186 OPEN 80 00:09:40 222 00:01:51 173 01:03:33 255 00:01:19 234 00:43:03 133 01:59:28
211 106 Karl Everett Male 187 OPEN 81 00:08:25 145 00:01:55 180 00:56:59 184 00:00:52 124 00:51:27 243 01:59:41
212 92 Graham Deans Male 188 V40 83 00:07:46 82 00:01:52 174 00:56:52 183 00:01:16 225 00:52:00 247 01:59:50
213 506 Acorn Team 6 Acorn Recruitment RELAY 6 Acorn Team 6 00:11:03 271 00:01:13 69 01:06:13 270 00:00:19 1 00:41:13 93 02:00:04
214 263 Louise Pomeroy Female 20 V40 10 Deal Tri 00:08:01 107 00:02:20 228 00:58:05 205 00:01:06 193 00:50:36 236 02:00:10
215 142 Tim Graham Male 189 OPEN 82 00:08:11 122 00:01:36 129 00:58:49 213 00:00:55 142 00:51:01 239 02:00:35
216 66 Matthew Clark Male 190 OPEN 83 00:07:31 61 00:02:42 251 01:00:40 233 00:00:52 126 00:49:07 220 02:00:56
217 94 Scott Dinley Male 191 OPEN 84 00:10:02 237 00:02:50 261 01:03:03 249 00:01:15 223 00:43:45 149 02:00:57
218 155 Paul Hand Male 192 V40 84 00:11:07 273 00:01:28 109 00:59:15 218 00:02:00 291 00:47:24 197 02:01:17
219 123 Jez Frampton Male 193 V40 85 00:08:16 132 00:01:45 158 01:00:02 227 00:00:33 26 00:51:32 245 02:02:11
220 242 Rob Noss Male 194 V40 86 00:08:52 169 00:02:04 200 01:00:49 234 00:01:15 222 00:49:17 223 02:02:20
221 257 James Pearson Male 195 V40 87 00:08:54 171 00:02:46 257 00:58:22 210 00:01:05 187 00:51:21 241 02:02:30
222 220 Neil Mcgregor Male 196 V50 20 00:07:43 77 00:02:08 208 01:06:22 272 00:02:26 294 00:43:59 157 02:02:40
223 272 Alex Reid Female 21 OPEN 11 00:08:56 177 00:01:51 170 01:05:27 264 00:00:48 104 00:45:34 173 02:02:40
224 159 Valerie Hawksfield Female 22 V40 11 00:11:14 278 00:02:56 268 00:57:40 199 00:01:53 283 00:49:03 219 02:02:49
225 68 Christophe Daviron Male 197 V40 88 00:07:48 86 00:02:46 256 01:01:59 244 00:01:14 218 00:49:02 217 02:02:52
226 309 Carsten Stokvis Male 198 V40 89 00:08:33 155 00:01:45 159 00:59:21 219 00:01:50 277 00:51:24 242 02:02:55
227 299 Sarah Smith Female 23 V40 12 00:09:01 185 00:02:11 214 00:55:53 170 00:01:28 253 00:54:29 263 02:03:05
228 75 Alexandra Cooper Female 24 OPEN 12 00:08:13 127 00:01:53 176 01:01:02 235 00:00:59 159 00:51:02 240 02:03:11
229 52 Keith Burke Male 199 V40 90 00:08:59 182 00:02:41 250 00:59:37 221 00:01:18 231 00:50:38 237 02:03:17
230 140 Anna Graham Female 25 OPEN 13 00:07:45 81 00:02:12 215 01:07:32 278 00:00:45 86 00:45:02 166 02:03:19
231 372 Steven Yewman Male 200 OPEN 85 00:11:39 283 00:02:46 258 00:58:08 207 00:01:42 272 00:49:03 218 02:03:21
232 221 Stephen Mcinally Male 201 OPEN 86 00:09:23 210 00:03:29 287 01:01:05 236 00:01:13 216 00:48:14 211 02:03:28
233 514 Just For Fun RELAY 7 Just for Fun 00:08:08 114 00:00:55 36 00:52:59 116 00:00:41 67 01:00:48 287 02:03:33
234 149 Karen Grieves Female 26 V50 1 00:10:36 253 00:03:22 283 00:59:51 225 00:01:30 258 00:48:17 212 02:03:38
235 300 Paul Smith Male 202 OPEN 87 00:06:35 17 00:02:30 236 01:03:15 251 00:01:59 290 00:49:21 224 02:03:43
236 298 Jon Sluman Male 203 V40 91 00:10:00 236 00:03:47 293 01:01:06 237 00:01:51 279 00:47:04 193 02:03:50
237 5 Acorn 'E' Acorn Recruitment Male 204 OPEN 88 Acorn Recruitment 00:11:29 281 00:01:08 60 01:01:36 240 00:00:27 9 00:49:17 222 02:04:00
238 99 Carl Ebbage Male 205 V40 92 00:10:49 267 00:02:05 203 01:00:29 229 00:00:52 125 00:49:44 227 02:04:01
239 60 Michael Cavanagh Male 206 V40 93 00:09:17 206 00:02:08 209 00:59:14 217 00:01:08 203 00:52:15 249 02:04:06
240 185 Paul Hudson (1968) Male 207 V40 94 00:11:06 272 00:01:40 147 00:59:24 220 00:01:14 217 00:50:56 238 02:04:22
241 96 Glynis Doyle Female 27 V40 13 00:10:03 238 00:02:44 253 01:03:04 250 00:01:24 244 00:47:25 198 02:04:43
242 307 Mandy Stockham Female 28 OPEN 14 00:09:44 224 00:02:02 198 01:03:22 252 00:01:22 242 00:48:13 209 02:04:46
243 188 Leslie Humphrey Male 208 V70 4 00:10:21 248 00:01:38 137 00:57:56 202 00:01:18 230 00:53:56 256 02:05:12
244 341 Mark Varley Male 209 V40 95 Dorking Masters 00:08:10 120 00:03:11 276 00:58:03 204 00:01:31 260 00:54:16 260 02:05:15
245 126 Darryl Frost Male 210 V40 96 00:08:52 170 00:01:43 156 00:58:00 203 00:01:08 202 00:55:59 270 02:05:44
246 173 John Hogan Male 211 V50 21 00:09:03 188 00:03:43 291 01:03:42 257 00:01:42 273 00:48:09 207 02:06:21
247 225 Stewart Mcpherson Male 212 V40 97 00:09:24 212 00:01:51 172 00:58:50 214 00:01:13 214 00:55:26 266 02:06:46
248 317 Nicola Talbot Female 29 OPEN 15 00:10:09 243 00:01:48 164 01:03:42 256 00:01:19 235 00:50:25 235 02:07:24
249 219 Nick Maxwell Male 213 V40 98 00:08:54 172 00:02:52 263 01:05:57 267 00:01:37 264 00:48:13 210 02:07:37
250 115 Stephen Flatt Male 214 OPEN 89 00:08:06 111 00:02:37 247 01:03:22 253 00:00:40 62 00:52:54 252 02:07:41
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251 320 Julie Taylor Female 30 OPEN 16 00:10:44 261 00:03:08 275 01:05:26 263 00:00:57 150 00:47:33 199 02:07:50
252 311 Robert Stone Male 215 V40 99 00:09:26 215 00:02:30 237 01:02:18 245 00:01:36 263 00:52:09 248 02:08:02
253 165 Allan Heminsley Male 216 OPEN 90 00:17:31 301 00:02:15 224 01:00:38 232 00:01:06 195 00:47:03 192 02:08:36
254 54 Alex Busby Male 217 V40 100 00:08:57 178 00:01:22 96 01:03:01 248 00:02:15 292 00:53:19 253 02:08:58
255 14 Michelle Ashwell Female 31 OPEN 17 Jetstream Tri Club 00:08:43 162 00:01:59 187 00:58:17 208 00:01:01 170 00:59:01 280 02:09:03
256 260 Tim Phillips Male 218 V40 101 00:09:48 229 00:01:30 118 01:01:38 241 00:01:28 254 00:55:03 265 02:09:30
257 509 Acorn Team 9 Acorn Recruitment RELAY 8 Acorn Team 9 00:08:29 150 00:03:22 282 01:03:56 258 00:00:25 6 00:53:32 254 02:09:47
258 12 Bart Archibald Male 219 V40 102 00:11:09 274 00:02:08 210 00:59:50 224 00:01:10 208 00:55:28 267 02:09:48
259 17 Paul Astill Male 220 V40 103 Crowborough Freedom Tri 00:10:39 257 00:02:30 238 01:01:35 239 00:00:47 97 00:54:45 264 02:10:19
260 132 Mark Gawler Male 221 V40 104 Deal Tri 00:08:37 158 00:00:49 24 01:00:30 230 00:01:07 199 00:59:29 283 02:10:35
261 154 Jane Hand Female 32 V40 14 Freedom Leisure Tri 00:08:31 153 00:03:18 278 01:06:01 268 00:01:05 188 00:51:47 246 02:10:45
262 48 James Buckle Male 222 OPEN 91 00:07:49 90 00:02:43 252 01:03:58 259 00:00:48 103 00:55:33 269 02:10:55
263 11 Richard Allen Male 223 OPEN 92 00:12:42 293 00:01:40 148 01:04:28 260 00:00:56 145 00:51:28 244 02:11:17
264 340 Terry Varley Female 33 V40 15 Hexham Masters 00:08:25 146 00:02:33 240 01:01:51 243 00:01:27 252 00:57:05 275 02:11:23
265 58 Noeline Cavanagh Female 34 V40 16 00:08:55 174 00:01:32 119 01:10:32 282 00:00:51 120 00:49:50 228 02:11:42
266 247 William O'Nions Male 224 U20 5 00:09:28 218 00:01:07 56 01:12:42 286 00:00:56 146 00:47:46 201 02:12:03
267 200 Sue Labrum Female 35 V40 17 00:09:16 203 00:02:51 262 01:06:19 271 00:00:47 98 00:52:50 250 02:12:05
268 137 Peter Gloyne Male 225 V50 22 00:13:59 297 00:01:42 153 01:05:57 266 00:01:18 232 00:50:05 230 02:13:04
269 213 Gary Lulham Male 226 OPEN 93 00:10:07 241 00:02:13 218 01:06:34 273 00:01:26 251 00:52:50 251 02:13:12
270 355 Peter White Male 227 V40 105 East London Triathletes 00:08:57 179 00:01:59 188 01:07:22 277 00:00:51 119 00:54:10 257 02:13:22
271 41 Michael Bowles Male 228 V40 106 00:08:31 154 00:03:26 286 01:01:31 238 00:01:41 269 00:59:35 284 02:14:46
272 281 Tim Savidge Male 229 V40 107 00:09:30 219 00:02:24 230 01:02:48 246 00:01:38 265 00:59:17 282 02:15:39
273 31 Howard Bentley Male 230 V40 108 00:13:57 296 00:03:02 271 01:02:48 247 00:01:45 275 00:54:11 258 02:15:47
274 331 Simon Thwaites Male 231 OPEN 94 00:10:38 255 00:03:25 285 01:06:02 269 00:00:37 42 00:55:29 268 02:16:13
275 175 Harriet Holloway Female 36 U20 1 00:09:18 207 00:02:37 248 01:06:44 275 00:01:39 267 00:56:05 272 02:16:25
276 98 Nikki Earthrow Female 37 OPEN 18 00:08:13 128 00:01:29 112 01:05:26 262 00:00:57 149 01:00:45 286 02:16:53
277 347 James Watson Male 232 V50 23 00:09:55 233 00:02:39 249 01:07:02 276 00:01:51 280 00:56:57 274 02:18:26
278 199 Andrew La Trobe Male 233 V40 109 00:07:59 103 00:03:41 290 01:06:36 274 00:03:29 300 00:57:30 277 02:19:18
279 318 Mandy Tawney Female 38 V40 18 00:09:13 197 00:02:25 231 01:05:20 261 00:01:14 219 01:01:18 288 02:19:32
280 289 Jill Shepherd Female 39 V40 19 00:10:29 251 00:02:14 220 01:10:59 283 00:00:46 94 00:56:01 271 02:20:32
281 508 Acorn Team 8 Acorn Recruitment RELAY 9 Acorn Team 8 00:07:02 33 00:01:14 71 01:14:46 288 00:00:45 87 00:57:09 276 02:20:58
282 202 Anne Lamerton Female 40 V40 20 00:09:12 196 00:02:26 233 01:11:39 284 00:01:52 281 00:56:31 273 02:21:43
283 168 Jennifer Henderson Female 41 OPEN 19 00:12:08 289 00:03:03 273 01:08:41 281 00:00:53 132 00:58:47 278 02:23:35
284 267 Andy Purkiss Male 234 V40 110 00:11:09 275 00:03:29 288 01:07:49 279 00:01:57 288 01:00:20 285 02:24:48
285 100 Kaz Embleton Female 42 OPEN 20 00:14:08 299 00:03:20 281 01:12:56 287 00:01:25 249 00:54:23 261 02:26:14
286 245 Edward Oatley Male 235 V60 2 00:14:02 298 00:02:31 239 01:05:49 265 00:01:11 209 01:03:38 292 02:27:13
287 101 Rob Embleton Male 236 OPEN 95 00:16:46 300 00:03:22 284 01:12:39 285 00:01:39 268 00:54:23 262 02:28:52
288 275 David Rodgers Male 237 V40 111 00:11:58 286 00:02:52 264 01:08:09 280 00:01:50 278 01:04:15 297 02:29:06
289 350 Adele Wells Female 43 OPEN 21 00:11:12 277 00:04:20 295 01:15:58 289 00:01:53 284 00:58:56 279 02:32:22
290 72 Deborah Collins Female 44 OPEN 22 00:10:48 266 00:03:13 277 01:16:04 291 00:01:55 286 01:02:06 289 02:34:09
291 253 Rebecca Parr Female 45 OPEN 23 Ashford Tri Club 00:10:32 252 00:02:44 254 01:15:59 290 00:01:03 180 01:04:42 298 02:35:03
292 73 Sarah Collins Female 46 OPEN 24 00:12:36 291 00:03:18 279 01:16:14 292 00:00:38 48 01:02:57 290 02:35:46
293 502 Acorn Team 2 Acorn Recruitment RELAY 10 Acorn Team 2 00:08:05 110 00:00:51 29 01:23:11 296 00:00:30 18 01:03:20 291 02:36:00
294 335 Helen Turner Female 47 V40 21 00:12:42 294 00:03:44 292 01:18:50 294 00:01:28 255 00:59:13 281 02:36:01
295 248 Stuart O'Nions Male 238 V60 3 02:36:27
296 507 Acorn Team 7 Acorn Recruitment RELAY 11 Acorn Team 7 00:11:15 279 00:01:03 52 01:18:30 293 00:00:39 56 01:13:43 303 02:45:12
297 212 Dom Lucas Male 239 OPEN 96 00:12:40 292 00:04:31 296 01:19:12 295 00:02:23 293 01:09:11 302 02:47:59
298 234 Jack Mortassagne Male 240 V40 112 00:10:09 244 00:06:43 301 01:26:40 297 00:02:32 295 01:06:28 299 02:52:34
299 91 Louis De Kock Male 241 V40 113 00:11:32 282 00:05:52 299 01:26:51 298 00:02:38 299 01:06:28 300 02:53:24
300 176 Peter Holloway Male 242 V40 114 00:19:48 303 00:02:06 206 01:30:09 299 00:02:33 296 01:09:09 301 03:03:47
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301 64 Emily Clark Female 48 OPEN 25 00:09:02 187 00:09:37 304 01:52:06 304 00:06:08 302 01:03:39 294 03:20:34
302 116 Nicola Flynn Female 49 OPEN 26 00:11:25 280 00:07:26 302 01:52:05 302 00:06:07 301 01:03:39 293 03:20:44
303 258 Clare Pelly Female 50 OPEN 27 00:10:06 240 00:08:52 303 01:52:06 303 00:06:09 304 01:03:40 296 03:20:55
304 51 Elaine Burke Female 51 OPEN 28 00:18:46 302 00:02:00 194 01:52:02 301 00:06:09 303 01:03:39 295 03:22:39
305 110 Richard Falmer Male 243 OPEN 97 00:30:49 304 00:05:59 300 01:32:59 300 00:01:58 289 01:22:29 304 03:34:16
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